diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

C18 CAT 630 HP POWER UNIT
WITH RADIATOR, 4 HRS SINCE
REBUILD, US EPA TIER 3 PRE
EMISSIONS

$75,000.00

SKU: IEEN-729-CT
Categories: Engines / Power Units

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IEEN- 729-CT



https://diesel-powered.com/product-category/engines-power-units/

diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

Inventory Sheet
Engine/Pwr Unit

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Horsepower
CPL/Arr. #
Year Built
Hours
Dimensions -Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Bell Housing
Flywheel

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 5000 Ibs

Dimensions

Manufacturer CAT

45 x 51 x 79 in

Price $ 75,000

C18 CAT 630 HP Power Unit with Radiator,
4 hrs since rebuild, US EPA Tier 3 Pre
Emissions

CAT

Cc18

WJH04356

6330 HP

237-1955

2025

4 Hours

45 "
51 "
79 "
5000 Ibs.
Rebuild

SAE 0

18"




