

C18 CAT 630 HP POWER UNIT WITH RADIATOR, 4 HRS SINCE REBUILD, US EPA TIER 3 PRE EMISSIONS

\$75,000.00

SKU: IEEN-729-CT Categories: <u>Engines / Power Units</u>

GALLERY



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Engine/Pwr UnitPrice\$ 75,000DescriptionC18 CAT 630 H> wer Unit with Radiator, 4 hrs since rebuil. US EPA Tier 3 Pre EmissionsMakeCATModel #C18Serial #VIH04356Horsepower6330 HPCPL/Arr. #237-1955Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45Width51	Inventory Sheet		
Description4 hrs since rebuild, US EPA Tier 3 Pre EmissionsMakeCATModel #C18Serial #WJH04356Horsepower6330 HPCPL/Arr. #237-1955Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	Engine/Pwr Unit	Price	\$ 75,000
Model #C18Serial #WJH04356Horsepower6330 HPCPL/Arr. #237-1955Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	Description	4 hrs since rebuild, US EPA Tier 3 Pre	
Serial #WJH04356Horsepower6330 HPCPL/Arr. #237-1955Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	Make	CAT	
Horsepower6330 HPCPL/Arr. #237-1955Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	Model #	C18	
CPL/Arr. #237-1955Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	Serial #	WJH04356	
Year Built2025Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	Horsepower	6330 HP	
Hours4 HoursDimensions -Length45	CPL/Arr. #	237-1955	
Dimensions -Length 45 "	Year Built	2025	
Dimensions -Lengun 45	Hours	4 Hours	
Width 51 "	Dimensions -Length	45	н
	Width	51	н
Height 79 "	Height	79	П
Weight 5000 lbs.	Weight	5000	lbs.
Condition Rebuild	Condition	Rebuild	
Bell Housing SAE 0	Bell Housing	SAE 0	
Flywheel 18"	Flywheel	18"	

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight	5000 lbs
Dimensions	$45 \times 51 \times 79$ in
Manufacturer	CAT